1www.imopc.com IMO Jaguar NXG Series Inverter Drive
NXG
Jaguar NXG Series Inverter Drive
0.2 ~ 22kW (1/4~30HP)
2 www.imopc.com IMO Jaguar NXG Series Inverter Drive
The History of the Jaguar Inverter Drive
For over four decades, the Jaguar name has been synonymous with performance, reliability and control. From factory floors to
energy-intensive applications around the world, IMO’s Jaguar range became a benchmark for excellence, trusted by installers,

Rated
Input
Current
Rated
Output
Current
Output Power
Rated
Input
Current
Rated
Output
Current
kW HP kW HPA A A A
AC 1PH 200V–240V
NXG-1.5A-21 0.2 1/4 3.9 1.5 0.4 1/2 5.2 2 A
NXG-2.5A-21 0.4 1/2 5.3 2.5 0.75 1 7.4 3.3 A
NXG-4.2A-21 0.75 1 8.8 4.2 1.1 11/2 11 5.1 A
NXG-6.5A-21 1.1 11/2 13.2 6.5 1.5 2 13.4 7.5 B
NXG-7.5A-21 1.5 2 14.2 7.5 2.2 3 18.8 9.8 B
NXG-10A-21 2.2 3 20.6 10 3 4 23.8 12.5 B
NXG-16A-21 4 5½ 32 16 - - - - C
AC 3PH 200V–240V
NXG-1.5A-23 0.2 1/4 2.2 1.5 0.4 1/2 3.3 2 A
NXG-2.5A-23 0.4 1/2 4.1 2.5 0.75 1 5.6 3.3 A
NXG-4.2A-23 0.75 1 6.8 4.2 1.1  11/2 8.1 5.1 A
NXG-6.5A-23 1.1  11/2 10.3 6.5 1.5 2 11.5 7.5 B
NXG-7.5A-23 1.5 2 9.3 7.5 2.2 3 11.8 9.8 B
NXG-10A-23 2.2 3 12 10 3 4 13.7 12.5 B
NXG-16A-23 4 51/2 20 16 5.5 71/2 26 21 C
NXG-20A-23 5.5 71/2 21.7 20 7.5 10 28 26 C
NXG-30A-23 7.5 10 33 30 11 15 43 39 B
NXG-42A-23 11 15 44 42 - - - - B
NXG-55A-23 15 20 60 55 18.5 25 72 64 E
AC 3PH 380V–480V
NXG-1.5A-43 0.4 1/2 2.7 1.5 0.75 1 3.9 2 A
NXG-2.5A-43 0.75 1 4.5 2.5 1.1 11/2 6 3.3 A
NXG-3A-43 1.1 11/2 5.8 3 1.5 2 6.9 3.7 A
NXG-4.2A-43 1.5 2 7.6 4.2 2.2 3 8.6 5.5 B
NXG-5.5A-43 2.2 3 9.62 5.5 3 4 10.4 7 B
NXG-7.5A-43 3 4 11.4 7.5 4 51/2 12.8 9.5 B
NXG-9.5A-43 4 51/2 15.3 9.5 5.5 71/2 17.2 11.5 B
NXG-14A-43 5.5 71/2 22.1 14 7.5 10 28.1 18 C
NXG-18.5A-43 7.5 10 25 18.5 11 15 26.8 21 C
NXG-25A-43 11 15 36 25 15 20 46 32 D
NXG-32A-43 15 20 46 32 18.5 25 55 38 D
NXG-38A-43 18.5 25 57 38 22 30 68 45 E
NXG-45A-43 22 30 62 45 30 40 72 58 E
21 230v Single Phase
23 230v Three Phase
43 480v Three Phase
8 www.imopc.com IMO Jaguar NXG Series Inverter Drive